AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Panasonic AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC Panasonic Supplier Panasonic Distributor
ZT4/32VDC
AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC
ZT4/32VDC
Panasonic Semiconductor AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC
Panasonic
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC
MANUFACTURER Panasonic
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 10A 75-250V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4792 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 75V ~ 250V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 4 ~ 32VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES AQ1
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE 4-SIP
OUTPUT TYPE AC, Zero Cross
OTHER NAMES 255-4192-5
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOAD CURRENT 10A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State Relay SPST-NO (1 Form A) 4-SIP
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC
Part Number: AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 10A 75-250V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4792 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC
AQ10A2-ZT4/32VDC.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AQ1055N6S-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 5.6NH 550MA 200 MOHM
In stock:  3503072 pcs
RFQ
AQ1057N5J-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 7.5NH 490MA 250 MOHM
In stock:  3580791 pcs
RFQ
AQ115A102GA1WE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1000PF 50V 0505
In stock:  6961 pcs
RFQ
AQ115A102FA1ME
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1000PF 50V 0505
In stock:  2825 pcs
RFQ
AQ1058N2J-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2NH 470MA 270 MOHM
In stock:  3755685 pcs
RFQ
AQ111M2R0CA1WE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 2PF 100V 0505
In stock:  6244 pcs
RFQ
AQ1056N8J-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8NH 510MA 230 MOHM
In stock:  3495551 pcs
RFQ
AQ115A102JS1WE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1000PF 50V 0505
In stock:  5534 pcs
RFQ
AQ115A101JS1WE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 100PF 50V 0505
In stock:  29183 pcs
RFQ
AQ1059N1J-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 9.1NH 450MA 290 MOHM
In stock:  3749753 pcs
RFQ
AQ115A102JA7WE
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1000PF 50V 0505
In stock:  50012 pcs
RFQ
AQ1056N2S-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 6.2NH 520MA 220 MOHM
In stock:  2999823 pcs
RFQ